Properties Sold
in Murrays Bay

March 18

ADDRESS

49 Aotearoa Terrace
1/19 Bellbird Rise
2/70 Churchill Road

491 East Coast Road

30 Gulf View Road

35 Gulf View Road

39 Seaton Road

9A Wyoming Avenue

SALE PRICE

$1,550,000

$1,412,500

$1,500,000

$1,700,000

$1,150,000

$1,985,000

$900,000

$1,122,000

CV (2017)

$1,775,000

$1,090,000

$1,370,000

$280,000

$1,420,000

$1,930,000

$920,000

$1,120,000
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Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Bayleys

Harcourts

Harcourts

Harcourts

Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.
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Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008




